
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

N° 
1 

28 
35 

3 
77 
72 
95 
90 
24 
55 
25 
83 
87 
78 

Nom complet 
Paul DAVID 
Jérémy CHASSARD 
Jean Baptiste WATELET 
Enzo LEVEQUE 
Benedetto LACORTE 
Kévin DECLROIX 
Nicolas MATHON 
Frédéric LEFEBVRE 
Tom JAMEAS 
Julien PINOT 
Quentin MAGNAN 
ANTONIO SCARMUZZINO 
Francesco LACORTE 
Benjamin TANT 

Catégorie 
KZ 2 

KZ 2 

KZ 2 

KZ 2 

KZ 2 MASTER 

KZ 2 MASTER 

KZ 2 GENTLEMAN 

KZ 2 GENTLEMAN 

KZ 2 

KZ 2 MASTER 

KZ 2 

KZ 2 MASTER 

KZ 2 GENTLEMAN 

KZ 2 GENTLEMAN 

Tours 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
12 

9 

Meilleur tps 
37.474 
37.543 
37.752 
37.859 
37.963 
38.191 
38.193 
38.526 
38.550 
38.609 
38.876 
38.916 
39.159 
39.004 

Écart 

1.282 
4.133 
1.546 
2.162 
2.966 
1.360 

11.384 
6.267 
1.158 
4.685 
1.626 

5 Tours 
3 Tours 

Club 
DOUVRIN 
KCAM 
St Quentin 
St Quentin 
DOUVRIN 
RACB 
Côte Opale 
Côte Opale 
Abbeville 
SOISSONS 
KCAM 
DOUVRIN 
ASK CSFM 
Côte Opale 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Commentaire 

+5 S 

+5 S 
+5 S 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

1.282 

Vit. moy.  

85,872 

Meilleur tps/tour 

37.474 

Meilleure vit. 

89,726 

Meilleur tour 

1 - Paul DAVID 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence pour: LIGUE HAUTS DE FRANCE 

course club DOUVRIN 
KZ 2 /MASTER /GENTLEM 

PREFINALE 

Course (17 Tours) Démarré à 14:21:13 

DOUVRIN 0,934 km 

06/03/2022 14:20 


